Making Connections in Algebra

August 30, 2018
9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Saint Johns County School District

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Model Fearless Frames Task for Teachers

Implement Fearless Frames Task with
Students (Teachers Observe)

Debrief Lesson with Teachers

Model Cara’s Candles Task for Teachers

Implement Cara’s Candles Task with
Students (Teachers Observe)

Debrief Lesson with Teachers

‘REL

SOUTHEAST

Regional Educational Laboratory
at Florida State University

Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D.,,
University of Florida

Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D.

Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D.

Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D.
Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D.

Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D.





