## **Making Connections in Algebra**

August 30, 2018 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. Saint Johns County School District

9:00 a.m.	Model Fearless Frames Task for Teachers	Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D., University of Florida
10:00 a.m.	Implement Fearless Frames Task with Students (Teachers Observe)	Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D.
11:00 a.m.	Debrief Lesson with Teachers	Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D.
1:00 p.m.	Model Cara's Candles Task for Teachers	Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D.
2:00 p.m.	Implement Cara's Candles Task with Students (Teachers Observe)	Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D.
3:00 p.m.	Debrief Lesson with Teachers	Tim Jacobbe, Ph.D.

